
HoliBumps 2022
Holimont

Mar 5, 2022 (Sat) () ()

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Press                     Date: Mar 5, 2022 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:06 pm
Holimont                 HoliBumps 2022                                
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1    5 HAMISTER,Sylvia      F07 Comp          24.47
2    1 VOOS,Klara           F07 Comp          12.84
3    6 ROBINSON,Lillian     F07 Comp            dns

1   87 GILLESPIE,Orla       F09 Flite         34.81
2    7 MONCZYNSKI,Payton    F09 Comp          29.72
3   26 DUSEL,Eva            F09 Intra         25.04
4   25 DOREN,Lucy           F09 Intra         20.32
5    3 LINCOLN,Elise        F09 Comp          19.22
6   21 KANE,Riley           F09 Flite         16.44
7   27 POLOWY,Lizzie        F09 Intra          8.63
8   28 FARRELL,Lila         F09 Intra          4.33
9   23 GALE,Kate            F09 Intra           dns
9    2 MINICH,Grant         F09 Comp            dns
9    4 CAMPBELL,Charlie     F09 Comp            dns

1   24 BEEMAN,Stella        F11 Flite         35.53
2   38 POLOWY,Ella          F11 Intra         17.96
3   41 SCHULTZ,Sutton       F11 Intra          6.35
4   22 FERRUCOMPI,Cecelia   F11 Intra           dns

1   58 HACKER,Kylee         F13 Flite         65.38
2   57 KEEFE,Elizabeth      F13 Flite         60.51
3  105 GAMBACORTA,Ella      F13 Flite         54.76
4   59 SCARPACE,Madison     F13 Flite         50.53
5   62 BRIGGS,Caroline      F13 Intra         49.81
6   39 KAPTEIN,Alexa        F13 Flite         49.46
7   88 GILLESPIE,Margo      F13 Flite         41.37
8   40 FITZGERALD,Libby     F13 Flite         36.66
9   56 SIEGLER,Sadie        F13 Intra           dns
9   64 MINICH,Maddie        F13 Intra           dns
9   55 ANDREWS,Gwen         F13 Intra           dns
9   42 ANDREWS,Jane         F13 Intra           dns
9   63 PEARCE,Simona        F13 Intra           dns

1   74 WOODROW,Caitlin      F15 Flite         67.47
2   76 EMERLING,Brianna     F15 Flite         65.74
3   77 VICKERS,Abigail      F15 Flite         65.72
4   75 KAPTEIN,Ava          F15 Flite         56.77
5   60 GUNNER,Violet        F15 Intra           dns
5   61 ONEILL,Arianna       F15 Intra           dns

1    9 VOOS,Kent            M07 Comp          42.00
2   14 TEAHEN,Fionn         M07 Comp           6.37
3   10 THOMAN,James         M07 Comp           5.46
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Moguls                   Press                     Date: Mar 5, 2022 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:06 pm
Holimont                 HoliBumps 2022                                

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

4   20 HOFFMAN,Eli          M07 Comp            dns
4   17 MILLER,Maddox        M07 Comp            dns
4   16 ARTHURS,Robert       M07 Comp            dns
4   13 POWERS,Owen          M07 Comp            dns

1   35 OLSEN,Ethan          M09 Flite         32.43
2   19 WIDGER,Jack          M09 Comp          31.29
3   33 FELTNER,Padraig      M09 Flite         30.47
4   12 KANE,Patrick         M09 Comp          26.41
5  103 GERRARD,Max          M09 Flite         20.37
6   11 WALCOTT,Henry        M09 Comp          14.07
7   15 HACKER,Cooper        M09 Comp          13.38
8  100 HACKETT,Henry        M09 Race          13.38
9  104 BOTTOS,Ryder         M09 Flite          9.70

10   36 KROUGH,William       M09 Intra           dns
10   30 KERNS,Jack           M09 Intra           dns
10    8 ZEBRO,Henry          M09 Comp            dns
10   31 GOLLER,Julian        M09 Intra           dns

1   50 HACKER,Cayden        M11 Flite         72.57
2   51 BRIGGS,Curtis        M11 Flite         63.54
3   45 HAMISTER,Michael     M11 Flite         62.54
4   29 LINCOLN,Briggs       M11 Flite         57.32
5  102 GERRARD,Ben          M11 Flite         45.38
6   46 HADALA,William       M11 Flite         42.77
7   94 WILSON,Hughes        M11 Flite         42.22
8   44 DELUKE,Anthony       M11 Flite         30.71
9   37 SABER,Wes            M11 Intra           dns
9   95 WALCOTT,George       M11 Race            dns
9   89 GALE,Charlie         M11 Flite           dns
9   43 DOREN,Elliott        M11 Intra           dns
9   32 WHITMORE,Vaughn      M11 Intra           dns
9   92 RATHBUN,Jack         M11 Race            dns
9   52 MARTIN,Hudson        M11 Intra           dns
9   53 JACOBS,Lincoln       M11 Intra           dns
9   34 WILSON,Culder        M11 Intra           dns

1   91 SMITH,Liam           M13 Flite         64.94
2   65 BRIGGS,Harrison      M13 Flite         64.10
3   48 BROWN,Maxwell        M13 Flite         56.23
4   54 SIEGLER,Sonny        M13 Flite         50.71
5   98 FEUERSTEIN,Eli       M13 Race          50.15
6   72 EVANS,Lachlan        M13 Flite         47.79
7   47 LINCOLN,Gunner       M13 Flite         46.43
8   90 GALE,Lincoln         M13 Flite         37.37
9   97 MARTINEZ,Rylan       M13 Race          36.87

10   96 MARTINEZ,Holden      M13 Race          31.09
11   73 JACOBS,Nolan         M13 Intra           dns
11   67 ANDREWS,Linus        M13 Intra           dns
11   66 ANDREWS,Benedict     M13 Intra           dns
11   71 YAGIELSKI,Grishm     M13 Intra           dns
11   49 LYONS,James          M13 Flite           dns

1   68 BERGLUND,Robert      M15 Flite         63.57
2   79 BROWN,Evan           M15 Flite         63.07
3   99 BOYCE,William        M15 Flite         56.54
4   78 BIRCH-BALFOUR,Gavin  M15 Flite         55.41
5  101 DARDIS,Jackson       M15 Flite         35.79
6   70 GEORGE,Daniel        M15 Intra           dns

1   80 BANYARD,Richard      M17 Flite         64.99
2   93 RATHBUN,Buck         M17 Race            dns

Male   = 27.00, Female = 27.04

Winfree 2022.00, B Rules, Rand=595 @10:30a(22-3-5), M
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HoliBumps 2022
Holimont

Mar 5, 2022 (Sat) () ()

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Press                     Date: Mar 5, 2022 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:06 pm
Holimont                 HoliBumps 2022                                
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   74 WOODROW,Caitlin      F15 Flite         67.47
2   76 EMERLING,Brianna     F15 Flite         65.74
3   77 VICKERS,Abigail      F15 Flite         65.72
4   58 HACKER,Kylee         F13 Flite         65.38
5   57 KEEFE,Elizabeth      F13 Flite         60.51
6   75 KAPTEIN,Ava          F15 Flite         56.77
7  105 GAMBACORTA,Ella      F13 Flite         54.76
8   59 SCARPACE,Madison     F13 Flite         50.53
9   62 BRIGGS,Caroline      F13 Intra         49.81

10   39 KAPTEIN,Alexa        F13 Flite         49.46
11   88 GILLESPIE,Margo      F13 Flite         41.37
12   40 FITZGERALD,Libby     F13 Flite         36.66
13   24 BEEMAN,Stella        F11 Flite         35.53
14   87 GILLESPIE,Orla       F09 Flite         34.81
15    7 MONCZYNSKI,Payton    F09 Comp          29.72
16   26 DUSEL,Eva            F09 Intra         25.04
17    5 HAMISTER,Sylvia      F07 Comp          24.47
18   25 DOREN,Lucy           F09 Intra         20.32
19    3 LINCOLN,Elise        F09 Comp          19.22
20   38 POLOWY,Ella          F11 Intra         17.96
21   21 KANE,Riley           F09 Flite         16.44
22    1 VOOS,Klara           F07 Comp          12.84
23   27 POLOWY,Lizzie        F09 Intra          8.63
24   41 SCHULTZ,Sutton       F11 Intra          6.35
25   28 FARRELL,Lila         F09 Intra          4.33
26   23 GALE,Kate            F09 Intra           dns
26   64 MINICH,Maddie        F13 Intra           dns
26   55 ANDREWS,Gwen         F13 Intra           dns
26   42 ANDREWS,Jane         F13 Intra           dns
26   63 PEARCE,Simona        F13 Intra           dns
26   56 SIEGLER,Sadie        F13 Intra           dns
26    4 CAMPBELL,Charlie     F09 Comp            dns
26    2 MINICH,Grant         F09 Comp            dns
26    6 ROBINSON,Lillian     F07 Comp            dns
26   22 FERRUCOMPI,Cecelia   F11 Intra           dns
26   60 GUNNER,Violet        F15 Intra           dns
26   61 ONEILL,Arianna       F15 Intra           dns

1   50 HACKER,Cayden        M11 Flite         72.57
2   80 BANYARD,Richard      M17 Flite         64.99
3   91 SMITH,Liam           M13 Flite         64.94
4   65 BRIGGS,Harrison      M13 Flite         64.10
5   68 BERGLUND,Robert      M15 Flite         63.57
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Moguls                   Press                     Date: Mar 5, 2022 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:06 pm
Holimont                 HoliBumps 2022                                

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

6   51 BRIGGS,Curtis        M11 Flite         63.54
7   79 BROWN,Evan           M15 Flite         63.07
8   45 HAMISTER,Michael     M11 Flite         62.54
9   29 LINCOLN,Briggs       M11 Flite         57.32

10   99 BOYCE,William        M15 Flite         56.54
11   48 BROWN,Maxwell        M13 Flite         56.23
12   78 BIRCH-BALFOUR,Gavin  M15 Flite         55.41
13   54 SIEGLER,Sonny        M13 Flite         50.71
14   98 FEUERSTEIN,Eli       M13 Race          50.15
15   72 EVANS,Lachlan        M13 Flite         47.79
16   47 LINCOLN,Gunner       M13 Flite         46.43
17  102 GERRARD,Ben          M11 Flite         45.38
18   46 HADALA,William       M11 Flite         42.77
19   94 WILSON,Hughes        M11 Flite         42.22
20    9 VOOS,Kent            M07 Comp          42.00
21   90 GALE,Lincoln         M13 Flite         37.37
22   97 MARTINEZ,Rylan       M13 Race          36.87
23  101 DARDIS,Jackson       M15 Flite         35.79
24   35 OLSEN,Ethan          M09 Flite         32.43
25   19 WIDGER,Jack          M09 Comp          31.29
26   96 MARTINEZ,Holden      M13 Race          31.09
27   44 DELUKE,Anthony       M11 Flite         30.71
28   33 FELTNER,Padraig      M09 Flite         30.47
29   12 KANE,Patrick         M09 Comp          26.41
30  103 GERRARD,Max          M09 Flite         20.37
31   11 WALCOTT,Henry        M09 Comp          14.07
32   15 HACKER,Cooper        M09 Comp          13.38
33  100 HACKETT,Henry        M09 Race          13.38
34  104 BOTTOS,Ryder         M09 Flite          9.70
35   14 TEAHEN,Fionn         M07 Comp           6.37
36   10 THOMAN,James         M07 Comp           5.46
37   34 WILSON,Culder        M11 Intra           dns
37   95 WALCOTT,George       M11 Race            dns
37   37 SABER,Wes            M11 Intra           dns
37   31 GOLLER,Julian        M09 Intra           dns
37    8 ZEBRO,Henry          M09 Comp            dns
37   30 KERNS,Jack           M09 Intra           dns
37   36 KROUGH,William       M09 Intra           dns
37   53 JACOBS,Lincoln       M11 Intra           dns
37   32 WHITMORE,Vaughn      M11 Intra           dns
37   52 MARTIN,Hudson        M11 Intra           dns
37   43 DOREN,Elliott        M11 Intra           dns
37   73 JACOBS,Nolan         M13 Intra           dns
37   67 ANDREWS,Linus        M13 Intra           dns
37   66 ANDREWS,Benedict     M13 Intra           dns
37   71 YAGIELSKI,Grishm     M13 Intra           dns
37   49 LYONS,James          M13 Flite           dns
37   13 POWERS,Owen          M07 Comp            dns
37   16 ARTHURS,Robert       M07 Comp            dns
37   17 MILLER,Maddox        M07 Comp            dns
37   20 HOFFMAN,Eli          M07 Comp            dns
37   89 GALE,Charlie         M11 Flite           dns
37   70 GEORGE,Daniel        M15 Intra           dns
37   92 RATHBUN,Jack         M11 Race            dns
37   93 RATHBUN,Buck         M17 Race            dns

Male   = 27.00, Female = 27.04

Winfree 2022.00, B Rules, Rand=595 @10:30a(22-3-5), M
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HoliBumps 2022
Holimont

Mar 5, 2022 (Sat) () ()

Course: Fall Line
Length: 195 m
Width: 15 m
Pitch: 25 deg
Pace: Male = 27.00, Female = 27.04
F Pace: ( 26.71 + 26.30 + 28.11) / 3 = 27.04
M Pace: ( 27.05 + 26.13 + 27.82) / 3 = 27.00
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Mar 5, 2022 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:05 pm
Holimont                 HoliBumps 2022                                
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->     Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep   J.1  T&L  J.2 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ===== ==== ==== ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  74 WOODROW,Caitlin   F15 Fli  13.7 41.1  6.2     S 0.480  6.45  47.55   26.30 16.87 64.42        
5.8    TS 0.600

14.5 43.5
-0.2 -0.6

=14.3 42.9  7.2     S 0.480  7.83  50.73   26.41 16.74 67.47   67.47
7.3    TS 0.600

2  76 EMERLING,Brianna  F15 Fli  13.5 40.5  4.8     N 0.460  5.17  45.67   27.04 16.00 61.67        
6.2     S 0.480

14.1 42.3  7.6     N 0.460  7.42  49.72   27.02 16.02 65.74   65.74
8.2     S 0.480

3  77 VICKERS,Abigail   F15 Fli  13.9 41.7  6.9     S 0.480  7.63  49.33   26.71 16.39 65.72        
7.2    TS 0.600

14.4 43.2
-0.1 -0.3

=14.3 42.9  7.4     S 0.480  6.47  49.37   27.34 15.64 65.01   65.72
6.1     T 0.480

4  58 HACKER,Kylee      F13 Fli  13.8 41.4  4.2     N 0.460  5.77  47.17   28.11 14.73 61.90        
8.0     S 0.480

14.5 43.5
-0.2 -0.6

=14.3 42.9  6.3     S 0.480  7.46  50.36   27.86 15.02 65.38   65.38
7.4    TS 0.600

5  57 KEEFE,Elizabeth   F13 Fli  12.5 37.5
-2.0 -6.0

=10.5 31.5  6.8     T 0.480  3.26  34.76   36.30  5.04 39.80        
.0            

13.2 39.6  8.0     N 0.460  6.70  46.30   28.55 14.21 60.51   60.51
6.3     S 0.480

6  75 KAPTEIN,Ava       F15 Fli  10.8 32.4  5.1     S 0.480  4.36  36.76   28.86 13.84 50.60        
4.0     T 0.480

12.8 38.4  6.2     S 0.480  5.49  43.89   29.67 12.88 56.77   56.77
4.2    TS 0.600

7 105 GAMBACORTA,Ella   F13 Fli  11.8 35.4  4.5     N 0.460  3.75  39.15   32.51  9.52 48.67        
3.5     S 0.480

13.2 39.6
-0.5 -1.5

=12.7 38.1  9.0     N 0.460  7.45  45.55   32.77  9.21 54.76   54.76
6.9     S 0.480

8  59 SCARPACE,Madison  F13 Fli  11.7 35.1  3.0     S 0.480  3.28  38.38   30.29 12.15 50.53        
4.0     N 0.460

11.8 35.4  7.1     S 0.480  4.60  40.00   32.08 10.03 50.03   50.53
2.5     T 0.480

9  62 BRIGGS,Caroline   F13 Int  11.2 33.6  6.0     N 0.460  4.68  38.28   30.81 11.53 49.81        
4.0     T 0.480

12.1 36.3
-1.0 -3.0

=11.1 33.3  4.3     N 0.460  4.51  37.81   32.80  9.18 46.99   49.81
5.3     S 0.480

10  39 KAPTEIN,Alexa     F13 Fli   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Mar 5, 2022 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:05 pm
Holimont                 HoliBumps 2022                                

                                  T&L-->     Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep   J.1  T&L  J.2 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ===== ==== ==== ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
                                                             

12.0 36.0  3.1     N 0.460  4.39  40.39   32.89  9.07 49.46   49.46
6.2     S 0.480

11  88 GILLESPIE,Margo   F13 Fli   8.4 25.2  4.0     N 0.460  2.80  28.00   37.16  4.02 32.02        
2.0     S 0.480

11.1 33.3
-0.5 -1.5

=10.6 31.8  4.6     N 0.460  5.13  36.93   36.80  4.44 41.37   41.37
6.3     S 0.480

12  40 FITZGERALD,Libby  F13 Fli   9.2 27.6
-1.0 -3.0
=8.2 24.6  4.2     N 0.460  4.81  29.41   34.43  7.25 36.66        

6.0     S 0.480
8.8 26.4  2.3     N 0.460  3.49  29.89   35.90  5.51 35.40   36.66

5.1     S 0.480
13  24 BEEMAN,Stella     F11 Fli   9.1 27.3  4.0     N 0.460  4.00  31.30   36.98  4.23 35.53        

4.5     S 0.480
8.6 25.8  2.8     N 0.460  3.53  29.33   35.68  5.77 35.10   35.53

4.7     S 0.480
14  87 GILLESPIE,Orla    F09 Fli   8.0 24.0  3.0     S 0.480  3.28  27.28   34.19  7.53 34.81        

4.0     N 0.460
4.0 12.0  3.5     T 0.480  3.36  15.36   40.73       15.36   34.81

3.5     S 0.480
15   7 MONCZYNSKI,Payton F09 Com   7.9 23.7

-0.5 -1.5
=7.4 22.2   .1     N 0.460  0.52  22.72   34.64  7.00 29.72        

1.0     S 0.480
3.0  9.0   .1     N 0.460  0.52   9.52   35.80  5.63 15.15   29.72

1.0     S 0.480
16  26 DUSEL,Eva         F09 Int   6.5 19.5  2.0     N 0.460  1.88  21.38   37.46  3.66 25.04        

2.0     S 0.480
3.5 10.5

-1.0 -3.0
=2.5  7.5   .8     N 0.460  0.40   7.90   43.60        7.90   25.04

.1     S 0.480
17   5 HAMISTER,Sylvia   F07 Com   8.0 24.0   .5     N 0.460  0.47  24.47   48.95       24.47        

.5     S 0.480
3.6 10.8   .5     N 0.460  0.32  11.12   46.16       11.12   24.47

.2     S 0.480
18  25 DOREN,Lucy        F09 Int   5.9 17.7

-1.0 -3.0
=4.9 14.7   .2     N 0.460  0.13  14.83   35.92  5.49 20.32        

.1     S 0.480
3.5 10.5

-0.5 -1.5
=3.0  9.0   .3     N 0.460  0.17   9.17   32.89  9.07 18.24   20.32

.1     S 0.480
19   3 LINCOLN,Elise     F09 Com   5.2 15.6

-1.5 -4.5
=3.7 11.1   .2     N 0.460  0.18  11.28   33.85  7.94 19.22        

.2     S 0.480
2.8  8.4   .2     N 0.460  0.18   8.58   39.91  0.76  9.34   19.22

.2     S 0.480
20  38 POLOWY,Ella       F11 Int   3.0  9.0

-1.0 -3.0
=2.0  6.0   .5     N 0.460  2.63   8.63   36.07  5.31 13.94        

5.0     S 0.480
1.9  5.7  2.2     N 0.460  1.01   6.71   31.05 11.25 17.96   17.96

.0            
21  21 KANE,Riley        F09 Fli   5.2 15.6

-0.5 -1.5
=4.7 14.1  3.0     N 0.460  2.34  16.44   41.19       16.44        

2.0     S 0.480
2.4  7.2   .5     N 0.460  0.23   7.43   39.04  1.79  9.22   16.44

.0            
22   1 VOOS,Klara        F07 Com   7.0 21.0

-3.0 -9.0
=4.0 12.0   .8     N 0.460  0.84  12.84   45.91       12.84        

1.0     S 0.480
2.2  6.6   .2     N 0.460  0.13   6.73   44.50        6.73   12.84

.1     S 0.480
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Mar 5, 2022 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:05 pm
Holimont                 HoliBumps 2022                                

                                  T&L-->     Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep   J.1  T&L  J.2 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ===== ==== ==== ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
23  27 POLOWY,Lizzie     F09 Int   3.9 11.7

-3.0 -9.0
=0.9  2.7   .2     N 0.460  0.18   2.88   40.29  0.31  3.19        

.2     S 0.480
2.3  6.9   .3     N 0.460  0.17   7.07   39.24  1.56  8.63    8.63

.1     S 0.480
24  41 SCHULTZ,Sutton    F11 Int   2.0  6.0

-1.0 -3.0
=1.0  3.0   .2     N 0.460  0.66   3.66   42.67        3.66        

1.2     S 0.480
1.5  4.5   .3     S 0.480  0.23   4.73   39.19  1.62  6.35    6.35

.2     N 0.460
25  28 FARRELL,Lila      F09 Int   1.5  4.5

-1.0 -3.0
=0.5  1.5   .5     N 0.460  0.32   1.82 1:28.73        1.82        

.2     S 0.480
1.4  4.2   .1     N 0.460  0.13   4.33   58.51        4.33    4.33

.2     S 0.480
26  55 ANDREWS,Gwen      F13 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26  60 GUNNER,Violet     F15 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26  61 ONEILL,Arianna    F15 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26   6 ROBINSON,Lillian  F07 Com        dns                    dns         (none)         dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26  22 FERRUCOMPI,Ceceli F11 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26  64 MINICH,Maddie     F13 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26  63 PEARCE,Simona     F13 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26  23 GALE,Kate         F09 Int        dns                    dns         (none)         dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26  42 ANDREWS,Jane      F13 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26  56 SIEGLER,Sadie     F13 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26   4 CAMPBELL,Charlie  F09 Com        dns                    dns         (none)         dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
26   2 MINICH,Grant      F09 Com        dns                    dns         (none)         dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             

1  50 HACKER,Cayden     M11 Fli  15.2 45.6  8.6     S 0.380  9.21  54.81   27.05 15.94 70.75        
8.5    bT 0.700

15.4 46.2  8.5     S 0.380  9.32  55.52   26.11 17.05 72.57   72.57
8.7    bT 0.700
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2  80 BANYARD,Richard   M17 Fli  13.9 41.7  8.2     S 0.380  6.26  47.96   26.13 17.03 64.99        
6.3    TS 0.500

14.1 42.3  7.1     S 0.380  5.56  47.86   28.10 14.69 62.55   64.99
7.0     X 0.410

3  91 SMITH,Liam        M13 Fli  12.4 37.2
-2.0 -6.0

=10.4 31.2  6.2     S 0.380  4.51  35.71   38.38  2.51 38.22        
6.0     N 0.360

14.1 42.3
-0.2 -0.6

=13.9 41.7  7.6     S 0.380  6.74  48.44   26.57 16.50 64.94   64.94
7.3     g 0.530

4  65 BRIGGS,Harrison   M13 Fli  13.3 39.9  6.3     S 0.380  7.46  47.36   27.82 15.02 62.38        
7.8     3 0.650

13.7 41.1  7.9     S 0.380  6.51  47.61   26.58 16.49 64.10   64.10
5.4     3 0.650

5  68 BERGLUND,Robert   M15 Fli  14.0 42.0
-2.0 -6.0

=12.0 36.0  7.2     S 0.380  4.15  40.15   26.14 17.01 57.16        
2.1    3p 0.680

13.2 39.6  6.1     S 0.380  4.40  44.00   23.98 19.57 63.57   63.57
5.1     X 0.410

6  51 BRIGGS,Curtis     M11 Fli  13.0 39.0  4.5     T 0.380  4.17  43.17   28.22 14.55 57.72        
6.0     X 0.410

14.0 42.0  7.1     S 0.380  6.65  48.65   27.93 14.89 63.54   63.54
6.1     3 0.650

7  79 BROWN,Evan        M15 Fli  13.0 39.0  6.1     S 0.380  6.86  45.86   28.10 14.69 60.55        
7.0     3 0.650

13.1 39.3  7.2     S 0.380  7.21  46.51   26.52 16.56 63.07   63.07
6.9     3 0.650

8  45 HAMISTER,Michael  M11 Fli  11.9 35.7  5.1     T 0.380  2.65  38.35   26.62 16.45 54.80        
2.0     N 0.360

14.1 42.3  6.2     S 0.380  3.62  45.92   26.47 16.62 62.54   62.54
3.1     X 0.410

9  29 LINCOLN,Briggs    M11 Fli  12.1 36.3  6.0     S 0.380  4.65  40.95   28.92 13.72 54.67        
5.8     D 0.410

12.5 37.5  6.7     S 0.380  5.16  42.66   28.13 14.66 57.32   57.32
6.4     D 0.410

10  99 BOYCE,William     M15 Fli  12.8 38.4
-1.5 -4.5

=11.3 33.9  6.2     S 0.380  5.16  39.06   30.57 11.76 50.82        
7.4     T 0.380

13.1 39.3
-0.4 -1.2

=12.7 38.1  7.1     S 0.380  5.80  43.90   29.83 12.64 56.54   56.54
8.2     T 0.380

11  48 BROWN,Maxwell     M13 Fli  12.5 37.5  6.0     N 0.360  4.82  42.32   30.15 12.26 54.58        
7.0     S 0.380

13.1 39.3  6.2     N 0.360  4.81  44.11   30.27 12.12 56.23   56.23
6.8     S 0.380

12  78 BIRCH-BALFOUR,Gav M15 Fli  13.2 39.6
-2.0 -6.0

=11.2 33.6  5.2     S 0.380  2.58  36.18   33.06  8.81 44.99        
1.5     X 0.410

13.1 39.3  6.8     S 0.380  4.17  43.47   30.42 11.94 55.41   55.41
4.2     T 0.380

13  54 SIEGLER,Sonny     M13 Fli  11.2 33.6  4.2     S 0.380  3.86  37.46   33.56  8.22 45.68        
4.3     g 0.530

11.8 35.4  5.8     S 0.380  5.43  40.83   32.16  9.88 50.71   50.71
6.1     g 0.530

14  98 FEUERSTEIN,Eli    M13 Rac   9.2 27.6  6.1    TS 0.500  4.67  32.27   30.60 11.73 44.00        
2.5     3 0.650

10.8 32.4  5.2    TS 0.500  4.81  37.21   29.58 12.94 50.15   50.15
3.4     3 0.650

15  72 EVANS,Lachlan     M13 Fli   8.4 25.2  5.1     S 0.380  5.96  31.16   31.37 10.82 41.98        
6.2     3 0.650

10.4 31.2  5.4     S 0.380  6.47  37.67   31.96 10.12 47.79   47.79
6.8     3 0.650

16  47 LINCOLN,Gunner    M13 Fli  11.3 33.9  4.0     N 0.360  3.72  37.62   33.06  8.81 46.43        
6.0     S 0.380

9.4 28.2  4.2     N 0.360  3.44  31.64   31.36 10.83 42.47   46.43
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5.1     S 0.380
17 102 GERRARD,Ben       M11 Fli  10.2 30.6  5.0     S 0.380  4.18  34.78   32.52  9.45 44.23        

6.0     T 0.380
11.4 34.2  4.9     S 0.380  3.99  38.19   34.43  7.19 45.38   45.38

5.2     X 0.410
18  46 HADALA,William    M11 Fli   9.5 28.5  4.0     S 0.380  2.24  30.74   32.41  9.58 40.32        

2.0     N 0.360
9.2 27.6  5.8     S 0.380  3.51  31.11   30.66 11.66 42.77   42.77

3.2     X 0.410
19  94 WILSON,Hughes     M11 Fli  10.0 30.0  2.5     N 0.360  3.18  33.18   32.87  9.04 42.22        

6.0     S 0.380
8.3 24.9

-0.4 -1.2
=7.9 23.7  3.8     S 0.380  2.58  26.28   36.42  4.83 31.11   42.22

2.8     X 0.410
20   9 VOOS,Kent         M07 Com  10.0 30.0

-1.0 -3.0
=9.0 27.0  4.0     T 0.380  2.75  29.75   30.16 12.25 42.00        

3.0     D 0.410
3.8 11.4

-1.0 -3.0
=2.8  8.4  1.0     D 0.410  0.98   9.38   35.29  6.17 15.55   42.00

1.5     S 0.380
21  90 GALE,Lincoln      M13 Fli   7.2 21.6   .9     N 0.360  2.60  24.20   34.51  7.09 31.29        

6.0     T 0.380
8.6 25.8  3.1     N 0.360  3.08  28.88   33.33  8.49 37.37   37.37

5.2     T 0.380
22  97 MARTINEZ,Rylan    M13 Rac   5.9 17.7  2.0     N 0.360  0.72  18.42   32.58  9.38 27.80        

.0            
8.1 24.3  3.6     S 0.380  2.11  26.41   31.67 10.46 36.87   36.87

2.1     N 0.360
23 101 DARDIS,Jackson    M15 Fli   8.0 24.0  1.2     N 0.360  1.95  25.95   32.19  9.84 35.79        

4.0     S 0.380
8.3 24.9  1.2     N 0.360  0.43  25.33   38.31  2.59 27.92   35.79

.0            
24  35 OLSEN,Ethan       M09 Fli   8.6 25.8

-0.5 -1.5
=8.1 24.3  1.0     S 0.380  1.46  25.76   34.87  6.67 32.43        

3.0     N 0.360
4.2 12.6

-0.5 -1.5
=3.7 11.1  4.0     N 0.360  1.44  12.54   34.60  6.99 19.53   32.43

.0            
25  19 WIDGER,Jack       M09 Com   8.2 24.6  4.0     N 0.360  2.77  27.37   37.19  3.92 31.29        

3.5     S 0.380
4.2 12.6

-1.0 -3.0
=3.2  9.6  3.2     N 0.360  1.15  10.75   35.12  6.37 17.12   31.29

.0            
26  96 MARTINEZ,Holden   M13 Rac   5.1 15.3   .8     N 0.360  0.66  15.96   35.10  6.40 22.36        

1.0     S 0.380
7.4 22.2  1.7     S 0.380  1.14  23.34   33.96  7.75 31.09   31.09

1.4     N 0.360
27  44 DELUKE,Anthony    M11 Fli   8.2 24.6

-2.0 -6.0
=6.2 18.6  4.5     S 0.380  1.78  20.38   39.66  0.99 21.37        

.2     N 0.360
8.3 24.9  5.4     S 0.380  2.84  27.74   37.99  2.97 30.71   30.71

2.2     N 0.360
28  33 FELTNER,Padraig   M09 Fli   7.8 23.4   .5     N 0.360  0.94  24.34   35.32  6.13 30.47        

2.0     S 0.380
4.1 12.3

-0.5 -1.5
=3.6 10.8  1.2     N 0.360  0.43  11.23   31.31 10.89 22.12   30.47

.0            
29  12 KANE,Patrick      M09 Com   8.0 24.0  3.0     N 0.360  2.41  26.41   40.98       26.41        

3.5     S 0.380
3.8 11.4   .8     N 0.360  1.04  12.44   36.67  4.53 16.97   26.41

2.0     S 0.380
30 103 GERRARD,Max       M09 Fli   6.0 18.0  3.0     D 0.410  2.37  20.37   49.18       20.37        

3.0     S 0.380
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3.5 10.5
-0.5 -1.5
=3.0  9.0   .5     T 0.380  0.38   9.38   42.74        9.38   20.37

.5     S 0.380
31  11 WALCOTT,Henry     M09 Com   5.5 16.5

-2.0 -6.0
=3.5 10.5   .5     N 0.360  0.48  10.98   37.89  3.09 14.07        

.8     S 0.380
4.2 12.6   .8     N 0.360  0.28  12.88   39.86  0.75 13.63   14.07

.0            
32  15 HACKER,Cooper     M09 Com   6.0 18.0

-2.0 -6.0
=4.0 12.0  1.0     N 0.360  0.74  12.74   46.94       12.74        

1.0     S 0.380
4.1 12.3  3.0     N 0.360  1.08  13.38   41.58       13.38   13.38

.0            
33 100 HACKETT,Henry     M09 Rac   4.2 12.6

-2.0 -6.0
=2.2  6.6  4.0     N 0.360  1.44   8.04   39.00  1.77  9.81        

.0            
4.1 12.3  3.0     N 0.360  1.08  13.38   42.58       13.38   13.38

.0            
34 104 BOTTOS,Ryder      M09 Fli   3.8 11.4

-2.5 -7.5
=1.3  3.9  1.8     N 0.360  0.94   4.84   49.96        4.84        

.8     S 0.380
3.1  9.3   .6     N 0.360  0.40   9.70   43.69        9.70    9.70

.5     S 0.380
35  14 TEAHEN,Fionn      M07 Com   6.0 18.0

-4.0-12.0
=2.0  6.0   .5     N 0.360  0.37   6.37   49.85        6.37        

.5     S 0.380
1.8  5.4   .5     N 0.360  0.37   5.77 1:01.58        5.77    6.37

.5     S 0.380
36  10 THOMAN,James      M07 Com   4.0 12.0

-3.0 -9.0
=1.0  3.0   .2     N 0.360  0.14   3.14 1:12.94        3.14        

.2     S 0.380
1.8  5.4   .1     N 0.360  0.06   5.46 1:10.06        5.46    5.46

.1     S 0.380
37  36 KROUGH,William    M09 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  73 JACOBS,Nolan      M13 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  89 GALE,Charlie      M11 Fli   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  67 ANDREWS,Linus     M13 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  49 LYONS,James       M13 Fli   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  16 ARTHURS,Robert    M07 Com        dns                    dns         (none)         dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  92 RATHBUN,Jack      M11 Rac   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  66 ANDREWS,Benedict  M13 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

Filename: 4.fre Page 6



Moguls                   Event                     Date: Mar 5, 2022 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:05 pm
Holimont                 HoliBumps 2022                                

                                  T&L-->     Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep   J.1  T&L  J.2 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ===== ==== ==== ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
                                                             
37  71 YAGIELSKI,Grishm  M13 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  17 MILLER,Maddox     M07 Com        dns                    dns         (none)         dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  43 DOREN,Elliott     M11 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  37 SABER,Wes         M11 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  13 POWERS,Owen       M07 Com        dns                    dns         (none)         dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37   8 ZEBRO,Henry       M09 Com        dns                    dns         (none)         dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  30 KERNS,Jack        M09 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  95 WALCOTT,George    M11 Rac   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  32 WHITMORE,Vaughn   M11 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  70 GEORGE,Daniel     M15 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  52 MARTIN,Hudson     M11 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  53 JACOBS,Lincoln    M11 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  20 HOFFMAN,Eli       M07 Com        dns                    dns         (none)         dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  93 RATHBUN,Buck      M17 Rac   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  31 GOLLER,Julian     M09 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             
37  34 WILSON,Culder     M11 Int   dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns        

                                                             
dns  dns                    dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                             

Male   = 27.00, Female = 27.04

Winfree 2022.00, B Rules, Rand=595 @10:30a(22-3-5), M
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